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OEM Reference

AUDI
CHRYSLER
DODGE
JEEP
MITSUBISHI
SEAT
SKODA
VAG

VW

03G109243
68000816AA
68000816AA
68000816AA
MN980101
03G109243
03G109243
03G109243
03G109243

OEM Cross Reference

STELLOX
OPTIMAL
AUTOMEGA
DURER

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
Schaeffler INA
MAXGEAR
RUVILLE
TRISCAN

BGA

FLENNOR
PEMEBLA

GK

TORQUE

LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
HEPU

PATRON

GGT

QUINTON HAZELL
GATES
TECHNOX

VAICO
CONTINENTAL CTAM
SKF

WILMINK GROUP

Spannrolle, Zahnriemen

0340669SX
ON1335
160109480
181162
24752
24752
531062830
540862
55766
864629148
BC01001
FS00144
JAPBES30
K980251C
KR5082
LKP038
PKO05512
PT11255
PUKDO056
QTT1007
T43151
TD20196
V102947
V55766
VKMAO01259
WG1054613
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